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NAVE DI V

Vi ncent Bonifay MB034

Davi d G aham MB034

Travis Cochrum M2529

Mat t hew W | coxen M4044 17 42:59
Chel sea Snmith F2529 1/ 24 45: 23
Dan Check M3034 3/10 45: 41
Cecil W ber M2024 1/2 46: 37
Mary M kkel son F5054 1/19 47: 03
Maurice Lee |11 M6064 1/3 47: 03
Alice Vile F3034 1/32 48: 36
Donni e Harris M6559 17 48: 40
Andr ew Crabbe M3034 4/ 10 48: 43
Jack Del ester ML315 171 49: 05
Debbi e Murnam F3034 2/ 32 49:11
Ti m | sanan MB559 217 49: 18
Justin Manni ng M3034 5/ 10 49: 36
Daniela |zaguirre F3034 3/32 49: 44
Tiffany Crawford F3034 4/ 32 50: 34
Joey Serrano M2529 2/ 6 53: 14
Donna Serrano F2529 2/ 24 53:14
St ephani e Bol ton F3034 5/ 32 53:38
Aaron Skrok M4549 1/3 53:58
Keel y Swear engin F3034 6/ 32 54: 05
Randal | McDani el M6054 1/6 54: 08
Scott Potter M549 2/3 54:16
Chri st opher Henken M2529 3/6 54: 27
Dani el Mathis M044 217 54: 30
Steve Knapp MB559 3/7 54:31
Davi d Eastep M3034 6/ 10 54: 33
Eli Menendez MB539 1/5 55: 06
Lori O evel and F3034 7132 55:13
Megan Harton F3539 1/ 22 55: 16
Sherri King F5054 2/ 19 55: 26
Eli zabeth W son F2529 3/ 24 55: 35
Sydney Tran F2529 4]/ 24 55:41
Bessie Seal s F5054 3/19 55: 46
Trang Nguyen F3034 8/ 32 55: 56
Jeffrey Wagner M6054 2/ 6 56: 17
Gayl e Kabelitz F5054 4/ 19 56: 17
Jeff Bardach M3034 7/10 56: 28
Sandra Ki ssane F4549 1/13 56: 55
Shawna Cakes F3539 2/ 22 56: 56
Terry Cook M6054 3/6 56: 59
Mayi awo Akenova M2529 4/ 6 57: 46
John Hargrove M7074 1/1 57: 46
Alyssa Maul din F2529 5/ 24 58: 01
Russel | Cornelius M3034 8/10 58: 16
Ver ena Jendrossek F5054 5/ 19 58: 22
S R Hunter M6064 2/3 59: 00
M ke Terry M6054 4/ 6 59: 10
Tori Duphorne F3539 3/ 22 59:52
Oni Gonzal ez F4549 2/13 1:00: 10
Lynh Le F3539 4/ 22 1: 00: 28
Ruth Megli F2024 17 1: 00: 52
Anna Megl i F2024 217 1: 00: 53
Erin Snith F3034 9/ 32 1: 00: 54
Clay Hoppers M3034 9/ 10 1: 00: 57
Nat al i e Fi egel F2529 6/ 24 1: 00: 57
Mariah Hicks F2024 3/7 1: 00: 58
Ashl ey Edwards F2024 417 1: 01: 02
Mat t hew Nei | | Mi044 37 1:01: 02
St ephen Hei ne M108 1/1 1:01: 13
Eric Heine MB539 2/5 1:01: 14
Robin M kel F3539 5/ 22 1:01: 15
Andrea Wal | man F2529 7124 1:01: 19
Andrea Carter F4044 1/18 1:01: 29
Jodi e Luxner F5054 6/ 19 1:01: 42
Li nni e Sewel | F5054 7119 1:01: 53
Mary Beth Conner F5054 8/ 19 1:02: 16
Any McLenore F3539 6/ 22 1:02:18
Eri ka Warren F2529 8/ 24 1:02:19
Susan More F3539 7122 1:02: 39
Beth Vowel | F4549 3/ 13 1: 02: 46
Takesha WIliama F4044 2/18 1:02: 52
Anmanda Lawt er F2529 9/ 24 1:03: 09
Cindy Satterfield F5559 1/9 1:03: 25
Amanda Kni ght F3034 10/ 32 1:03: 34
Martin I pong Jr. M2529 5/6 1:03: 41
Laetitia Cark F3539 8/ 22 1:04: 27
Anj esh Dangol M2529 6/ 6 1:04: 38
Devon Hahn F4549 4/ 13 1:04: 42
Cindy W ber F4044 3/18 1:04: 52
M kael a Hi cks F4549 5/13 1: 05: 06
El i zabeth M Caskill F3034 11/ 32 1:05: 28
Taylor Phillips F2529 10/ 24 1:05: 38
Nanette Wheat! ey F3539 9/ 22 1: 05: 38
Chris Al brecht M3539 3/5 1:05:38
Lance Casey M044 417 1:05: 39
Dana Tenpl et on F5054 9/ 19 1: 06: 23
Jenna Linn F2529 11/ 24 1: 06: 29
Ni col e Fl ow F4044 4/ 18 1: 06: 34
John Nel son MB569 1/2 1: 06: 34
Christy Evans F5559 2/9 1: 06: 35
Marti Hall F4549 6/13 1: 06: 37
Ki nberly Forsythe F3034 12/ 32 1: 06: 39
Matt Conner M044 5/7 1:08:10
Kristy Mody F3034 13/ 32 1:08: 53
Bridgett Allsbrooks F3539 10/ 22 1:09: 16
Alix Oza F3034 14/ 32 1:09: 28
Hi cel Turner F3034 15/ 32 1:09: 35
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NAVE .
Danyel Hol | oway

Dana Hosty

Sarah Biller

Kevin Lynes
Jenni fer Robert
El i zabet h Ander son
Dean Manni ng
Susan Pl uni ee
Jenni fer Page
Mary Conner
Brian Cook
Darren Carrington
St ephani e Ger nany
Ashl ee Adans
Henry Hall
Richard Santelli
Sarah Wheel er

Cl aire Heidebrecht
Landra Johnson
Blair CGoforth

Li sa Lohnann

Li esel Pol wort
Any Curran
Jennifer MAllister
Theresa Caci ni
Mandy W | ber
Rebecca Kongs
Sanmant ha W | son
Roni G aham
Deanna Johnson
Danece Snith
April Sevens
Teryn Florence
Mel ody Florence
Alice Bills
Panel a Kernes

Ri chard Kernes
Rob Var num

Dal e Thur man
Jane Davenport
Susan Conway

Ji m Robl yer

Lisa Smith

Any Patton

Karen Crane

M chel | e Young
Tricia Lee

Chi  Nguyen
Wanda Ross

Lori Crawford
Lori en Casey

Li nda Thonpson
Andrea Al bin
Dana Ronasz
Tammy Lawter
Lisa Neill

Katie Dupre
Sheridan Irick
Cel este West
Kurt Rupert
Chris Perry
Jenni fer Dixon
Jenni fer Blevins
Li nda Banks

Mel i ssa Synnott
Ti m Weat hers
Kristin Gant
Jina Stoddart
Stephanie Cine
Any Downs

Cat heri ne Di xon- Shel to

Jacob Smith

Robi n Hal ey

Deni se Bender
Cynt hi a Mundi ne
Nancy Brownel | er
Renee Ward

Casey McKi nney
Dee Gaynon

Jenni fer Rapi ni
Sheryl Edwards
Cat hy Brown
Rhonda Frederick
Erin Latham
Anne Avery
Deborah Carrington
Danette Carr
Jenni fer Tol nan
Shurone Ri chnond
Kerri Satterfield
Renita W shy
Charl ette Mody
Ri sa Johnson
Josette Ward
Kristen Lary
Kristy wall
Vance Bl ack
Sherry Qdiver
Sharon Thomas
Alicia Wight

F4549
F3539
MA044
F3034
F5559
F4549
F5559
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3034
F5054
F3539
F3539
F3034
F5054
F5559
F5054
F2529
F4044
F2529
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F2529
F4044
M5559
F6064
F6064
F3539
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135
: 00
t11
123
128
134
134
139
141
103
134
.54
: 55
: 59
120
127
131
134
134
136
141
142
105
: 56
157
108
114
114
122
122
137
140
: 56
158
123
131
132
149
104
104
129
159
112
112
114
115
122
131
108
112
122
139
149
153
158
138
138
139
141
153
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115
121
145
132
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130
131
132
112
157
:14
116
136
104
116
144
102
149
115
118
127
128
159
119
136
110
112
124
149
127
125
114
119
139
113
104
122
119
110

Generated February 27, 2026 at 7:05 PM

2/3



Norhtcare Reindeer Run - 10K Searchables - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAVE BBV TIVE
Tammy Wl | ace F5559 9/9 1:45:10
Thomas Pl et cher MB539 5/5 1:45:11
Debor ah Shinn F6569 2/2 1:48:54
Jenni fer Addi ngton F4044 18/ 18 2:13:15
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